© 00 N o a0 B WO N =

W W NN MNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND =2 =22 a4 a4
- O ©O 0o N O o0 A WN 4= O © 0oNO O W N —+ O

Fis ]

9:00

9:07

9:14

9:21

9:28

9:35

9:42

9:49

9:56

10:03
10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59
11:06
11:13
11:20
11:27
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55
12:02
12:09
12:16
12:23
12:30

2023 B/ N\geSRIZE (HRE)

EFES

BE54E5!

i
op

10 Nts
&l

i &
op Op Op Op

HD

S0
crm

BEHE
tE 4
=4
anEhE
anEhE
EEHE
EEHE
=K
=K
=K
BEHE
=4
1=
ek
ganEdk|
BEHE
REHE
BEHE
REHE
=y |
tE4H
anEhE
anEhE
anEhE

REHE

I5H

YIEAH
¥)EBH
YIECH
¥)EDAH
Y)EEH
YIEFHE
YIEAH
¥)EBH
¥ECH
¥)EDAH
IREEAE
IREEBH
IREECH
EEEAH
=& EBHE
EHECH
IREEAN
IR EBH
EHEEAH
=#EBH
IRBERE
IREORE
IRERE
EBORE
EIRRE
IRERRE
IRERE
EBERRE
EHRE
ERRE

RNENEBFE (BE)

£ N
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Fis ]

12:50
12:57
13:04
13:11
13:18
13:25
13:32
13:39
13:46
13:53
14:00
14:07
14:14
14:21
14:28
14:35
14:42
14:49
14:56
15:03
15:10
15:17
15:24
15:31
15:38
15:45
15:52
15:59
16:06
16:13
16:20
16:27
16:34
16:41
16:48

TFES

E54H5!

~FI4E
~FI4E
A4
AL
A4
N
XF4
ZF4
ZFH
040
040
yNEEE!
yNEEE!
yNEEE!
YNEEE!
~FI4E
~FI4E
ZF4
ZF4
LF4
040
040
N
NEEE!
NEEE!
ZFH
ZF4
040
~FI4E
Nk
040
ZFH
4

I5H

MEAHE
¥EB4H
ECH
¥EDAE
EEHR
YIEFLE
MEAH
¥E&EB4H
ECH
B—155tD
BBt D
BBt D
IREEAH
IR1EEBAH
IREECH
SEEAH
EEEBH
EHECH
1BEAR
1= EB4H
1BECH
B 55D
Ei5ED
BB D
IREERE
IRERRE
IRERE
IRERRE
IRERE
IRERE
EHRE
BHRRE
ERRE
EHERE
ERRE



