

2023大澳小龍錦標賽(暫定)

上午賽事

下午賽事

場次	時間	賽事組別	項目
1	9:00	混合組	初賽A組
2	9:07	混合組	初賽B組
3	9:14	混合組	初賽C組
4	9:21	混合組	初賽D組
5	9:28	混合組	初賽E組
6	9:35	混合組	初賽F組
7	9:42	社團組	初賽A組
8	9:49	社團組	初賽B組
9	9:56	社團組	初賽C組
10	10:03	社團組	初賽D組
11	10:10	混合組	銀複賽A組
12	10:17	混合組	銀複賽B組
13	10:24	混合組	銀複賽C組
14	10:31	混合組	金複賽A組
15	10:38	混合組	金複賽B組
16	10:45	混合組	金複賽C組
17	10:52	社團組	銀複賽A組
18	10:59	社團組	銀複賽B組
19	11:06	社團組	金複賽A組
20	11:13	社團組	金複賽B組
21	11:20	混合組	銀碗決賽
22	11:27	混合組	銀碟決賽
23	11:34	混合組	銀盃決賽
24	11:41	混合組	金碗決賽
25	11:48	混合組	金碟決賽
26	11:55	社團組	銀碟決賽
27	12:02	社團組	銀盃決賽
28	12:09	社團組	金碟決賽
29	12:16	社團組	金盃決賽
30	12:23	混合組	金盃決賽
31	12:30	大澳小龍	[邀請賽(暫定)

場次	時間	賽事組別	項目
32	12:50	公開組	初賽A組
33	12:57	公開組	初賽B組
34	13:04	公開組	初賽C組
35	13:11	公開組	初賽D組
36	13:18	公開組	初賽E組
37	13:25	公開組	初賽F組
38	13:32	女子組	初賽A組
39	13:39	女子組	初賽B組
40	13:46	女子組	初賽C組
41	13:53	慈善賽	第一場計分
42	14:00	O40	第一場計分
43	14:07	O40	第一場計分
44	14:14	公開組	銀複賽A組
45	14:21	公開組	銀複賽B組
46	14:28	公開組	銀複賽C組
47	14:35	公開組	金複賽A組
48	14:42	公開組	金複賽B組
49	14:49	公開組	金複賽C組
50	14:56	女子組	複賽A組
51	15:03	女子組	複賽B組
52	15:10	女子組	複賽C組
53	15:17	慈善賽	第二場計分
54	15:24	O40	第二場計分
55	15:31	O40	第二場計分
56	15:38	公開組	銀碗決賽
57	15:45	公開組	銀碟決賽
58	15:52	公開組	銀盃決賽
59	15:59	女子組	銀碟決賽
60	16:06	女子組	銀盃決賽
61	16:13	O40	銀盃決賽
62	16:20	公開組	金碗決賽
63	16:27	公開組	金碟決賽
64	16:34	O40	金盃決賽
65 66	16:41	女子組	金盃決賽
00	16:48	公開組	金盃決賽